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Moreno Soto Carlos Urb. Parque San Miguel I-19 Calle 7  
Bayamon PR 00959-4219

7877584888 carlos.moreno@sssvida.com Y 2288 11/30/2016

Rivera Perez Grisel PO Box 190388   San Juan PR  00919 grilla08251994@yahoo.com Y 100109537 1/31/2018

Luna Padro Richard Paseo Mayor E-18 Calle 1  San Juan PR  
00926

7877582500 rluna@medicalcardsystem.com Y 46005 6/30/2016

Millan Benitez Frederick PO Box 2111   San Juan PR  00922 7872731818 frederick.millan@usicgroup.com Y 10337 5/31/2016

Rodriguez Menendez Manuel PO Box 10181   San Juan PR  00908 7877676141 manuel.rodriguez@aig.com Y 1512 6/30/2016

Warren Winegar John PO Box 30552   San Juan PR  00929 7877558320 winegarjw@gmail.com Y 7129 1/31/2016

Zayas De Jesus Awilda Diamond Village C-13 Calle 3  Caguas PR  
00725

7877920327 azayas@ssspr.com Y 7271 3/31/2016

Rodriguez Rolon Jose Urb. La Estancia Box 11 Calle Olivo  Las 
Piedras PR  00771

7877584888 jose.rodriguez@sssvida.com Y 3785 3/31/2016

Rosario Reyes Raul Urb. Colinas Metropolitanas W-9 Calle 
Monte del Estado  Guaynabo PR  00969

7872744767 raul.rosariopr@gmail.com Y 27223 4/30/2016

Carrion Crespo Arturo PO Box 363786   San Juan PR 00936-3786 7877778432 arturo.carrion@sssvida.com Y 29315 7/31/2016

Bellavista Rios Jose Bouret 519   San Juan PR  00912 7877825252 jose.bellavista@mutualofomaha.com Y 6127 11/30/2016

Alamo Ramos Victor Urb. Horizontes C-1Calle Aurora  Gurabo 
PR  00778

7877590102 valamo0356@gmail.com Y 3977 3/31/2017

Hernandez Javier Brian
Millenium Park Plaza Suite 440 #15 Second 
Street Metro Office Park San Juan PR 
00968-1742

7877830606 brian.hernandez@cna.com Y 16351 10/31/2016

Diaz Rodriguez Francisco PO Box 10181   San Juan PR 00908-1181 7877676400 lmcdiaz@yahoo.com Y 34578 3/31/2017

Castro Hiraldo Roberto PO Box 363846   San Juan PR 00936-4608 7876228585 crespo@segurosmultiples.com Y 57332 8/31/2016
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